Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Velocross - 3@ Etapa
Nacional 230cc 4T Sdo José 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Prova 30/9/2012 14:20. . . .

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:43:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(510) PABLO POLTRONIERI 2 1:17.196 14:46:41.046
(22) WANDREY NIELS 1 1:13.808 +1.442 14:45:15.822 3 1:17.251 +0.055 14:47:58.297
1 1:11.081 +1.563 14:45:10.702 2 1:12.593 +0.227 14:46:28.415 4 1:17.609 +0.413 14:49:15.906
2 1:10.795 +1.277 14:46:21.497 3 1:13.026 +0.660 14:47:41.441 5 1:17.899 +0.703 14:50:33.805
3 1:09.872 +0.354 14:47:31.369 4 1:12.366 14:48:53.807 6 1:17.945 +0.749 14:51:51.750
4 1:09.518 14:48:40.887 5 1:13.290 +0.924 14:50:07.097 7 1:17.771 +0.575 14:53:09.521
5 1:10.105 +0.587 14:49:50.992 6 1:12.749 +0.383 14:51:19.846 8 1:17.992 +0.796 14:54:27.513
6 1:10.526 +1.008 14:51:01.518 7 1:14.397 +2.031 14:52:34.243 9 1:18.877 +1.681 14:55:46.390
7 1:10.064 +0.546 14:52:11.582 8 1:13.424 +1.058 14:53:47.667 10 1:20.267 +3.071 14:57:06.657
8 1:10.695 +1.177 14:53:22.277 9 1:13.051 +0.685 14:55:00.718
9 1:10.396 +0.878 14:54:32.673 10 1:14.003 +1.637 14:56:14.721 (28) LUIZ CARLOS LOOK
10 1:12.311 +2.793 14:55:44.984 11 1:41.457 +29.091 14:57:56.178 1 1:18.514 +0.553 14:45:22.902
1 1:10.733 +1.215 14:56:55.717 2 1:19.731 +1.770 14:46:42.633
(935) RODRIGO CLAUDIONOR DA SILVA 3 1:18.680 +0.719 14:48:01.313
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 1 1:16.637 +1.690 14:45:19.811 4 1:19.095 +1.134 14:49:20.408
1 1:11.215 +1.849 14:45:11.331 2 1:15.638 +0.691 14:46:35.449 5 1:18.932 +0.971 14:50:39.340
2 1:11.532 +2.166 14:46:22.863 3 1:15.285 +0.338 14:47:50.734 6 1:19.056 +1.095 14:51:58.396
3 1:10.166 +0.800 14:47:33.029 4 1:15.368 +0.421 14:49:06.102 7 1:19.395 +1.434 14:53:17.791
4 1:11.162 +1.796 14:48:44.191 5 1:15.109 +0.162 14:50:21.211 8 1:22.732 +4.771 14:54:40.523
5 1:10.037 +0.671 14:49:54.228 6 1:14.947 14:51:36.158 9 1:18.971 +1.010 14:55:59.494
6 1:10.744 +1.378 14:51:04.972 7 1:16.121 +1.174 14:52:52.279 10 1:17.961 14:57:17.455
7 1:09.853 +0.487 14:52:14.825 8 1:16.411 +1.464 14:54:08.690
8 1:10.489 +1.123 14:53:25.314 9 1:16.849 +1.902 14:55:25.539 (7) BRUNO LEONARDO ROCHA
9 1:11.550 +2.184 14:54:36.864 10 1:16.091 +1.144 14:56:41.630 1 1:20.690 +1.851 14:45:25.440
10 1:10.242 +0.876 14:55:47.106 1 1:16.371 +1.424 14:57:58.001 2 1:18.839 14:46:44.279
1 1:09.366 14:56:56.472 3 1:54.686 +35.847 14:48:38.965
(192) IAGO BORGES PEREIRA 4 1:29.690 +10.851 14:50:08.655
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 1 1:17.561 +2.443 14:45:21.115 5 1:28.546 +9.707 14:51:37.201
1 1:12.716 +0.749 14:45:14.256 2 1:16.675 +1.557 14:46:37.790 6 1:29.777 +10.938 14:53:06.978
2 1:12.803 +0.836 14:46:27.059 3 1:16.322 +1.204 14:47:54.112 7 1:33.027 +14.188 14:54:40.005
3 1:12.891 +0.924 14:47:39.950 4 1:15.118 14:49:09.230 8 1:26.652 +7.813 14:56:06.657
4 1:12.197 +0.230 14:48:52.147 5 1:15.840 +0.722 14:50:25.070 9 1:33.855 +15.016 14:57:40.512
5 1:13.386 +1.419 14:50:05.533 6 1:15.925 +0.807 14:51:40.995
6 1:12.991 +1.024 14:51:18.524 7 1:16.172 +1.054 14:52:57.167 (72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT
7 1:12.880 +0.913 14:52:31.404 8 1:16.156 +1.038 14:54:13.323 1 1:12.254 +0.638 14:45:13.439
8 1:12.649 +0.682 14:53:44.053 9 1:16.081 +0.963 14:55:29.404 2 1:11.616 14:46:25.055
9 1:12.734 +0.767 14:54:56.787 10 1:16.421 +1.303 14:56:45.825 3 1:33.840 +22.224 14:47:58.895
10 1:11.967 14:56:08.754 11 1:15.686 +0.568 14:58:01.511 4 1:12.893 +1.277 14:49:11.788
1 1:13.679 +1.712 14:57:22.433 5 1:13.830 +2.214 14:50:25.618
(10) UBIRATAN GASPERI 6 1:30.820 +19.204 14:51:56.438
(93) BRUNO TOMIO 1 1:17.669 +1.985 14:45:20.217 7 2:29.041 +1:17.425 14:54:25.479
1 1:14.286 +2.128 14:45:17.714 2 1:16.171 +0.487 14:46:36.388 8 2:26.151 +1:14.535 14:56:51.630
2 1:12.296 +0.138 14:46:30.010 3 1:16.395 +0.711 14:47:52.783 9 1:43.926 +32.310 14:58:35.556
3 1:12.927 +0.769 14:47:42.937 4 1:15.968 +0.284 14:49:08.751
4 1:12.312 +0.154 14:48:55.249 5 1:15.684 14:50:24.435 (27) RALF SCHAEFER
5 1:12.436 +0.278 14:50:07.685 6 1:16.129 +0.445 14:51:40.564 1 1:11.235 +0.957 14:45:11.855
6 1:13.291 +1.133 14:51:20.976 7 1:15.905 +0.221 14:52:56.469 2 1:10.349 +0.071 14:46:22.204
7 1:12.824 +0.666 14:52:33.800 8 1:16.695 +1.011 14:54:13.164 3 1:10.278 14:47:32.482
8 1:12.158 14:53:45.958 9 1:15.876 +0.192 14:55:29.040 4 1:12.843 +2.565 14:48:45.325
9 1:12.437 +0.279 14:54:58.395 10 1:16.187 +0.503 14:56:45.227 5 1:28.253 +17.975 14:50:13.578
10 1:13.471 +1.313 14:56:11.866 11 1:18.055 +2.371 14:58:03.282 6 1:13.700 +3.422 14:51:27.278
1 1:13.208 +1.050 14:57:25.074 ) 7 1:14.150 +3.872 14:52:41.428
(15) VALMIR PEREIRA JUNIOR
(292) RICARDO GARGIONI 1 1:17.474 +0.911 14:45:20.658
1 1:14.374 +1.696 14:45:16.456 2 1:16.563 14:46:37.221
2 1:14.571 +1.893 14:46:31.027 3 1:19.280 +2.717 14:47:56.501
3 1:14.086 +1.408 14:47:45.113 4 1:17.075 +0.512 14:49:13.576
4 1:13.546 +0.868 14:48:58.659 5 1:17.045 +0.482 14:50:30.621
5 1:14.385 +1.707 14:50:13.044 6 1:17.052 +0.489 14:51:47.673
6 1:13.058 +0.380 14:51:26.102 7 1:17.566 +1.003 14:53:05.239
7 1:13.123 +0.445 14:52:39.225 8 1:18.171 +1.608 14:54:23.410
8 1:12.781 +0.103 14:53:52.006 9 1:17.749 +1.186 14:55:41.159
9 1:12.998 +0.320 14:55:05.004 10 1:19.316 +2.753 14:57:00.475
10 1:12.678 14:56:17.682
1 1:15.506 +2.828 14:57:33.188 (2) LEO SCALSSAVARA
1 1:19.241 +2.045 14:45:23.850
Orbits
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